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Women / 1 / ACH
Session: 01,02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's Gymnastics L 259.400 65.850 62.225 65.900 65.425
22 2 1

125 Nevaeh Ndango 9.625 9.7759.600
128 Natalia Estrada 9.575 9.275 9.2009.225
129 Isabel Bugg 9.550
120 Karen Soto 9.400 8.950 9.225
126 Luiza Murca 9.300
130 Maya Bensen 9.200 8.500 9.1509.300
121 Emma Silva 9.200 9.525
118 Aurora Vargas 9.300 9.5259.700
124 Alexa Ramirez 9.050
127 Amelia Gerold 8.650 9.300
123 Gabriela Ramirez-Gonzal 8.500 9.225
122 Nitza Salinas 9.325
119 Mia Trujillo 9.250

2 Power House TNT L 259.300 65.975 62.975 63.900 66.450
11 1 2

132 Chizara Ukabam 9.650 9.250 9.8009.325
166 Tenley Brewer 9.600 9.450
135 Cami Pursley 9.400 8.850 9.475
136 Ava Polo 9.375
139 Bella Malesich 9.350 9.000 9.4759.125
133 Maeve Tynan Vela 9.300 9.4759.075
140 Maddie Higdon 9.300 8.900
165 Isla Eddy 9.075 9.4759.400
137 Lyla Ortiz 9.000 8.925
134 Autumn Santleben 8.950
138 Jayce Orr 8.850 9.3009.150
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